
 

No.SRD/O&M/Exp/13/   5214                                                              Date:-29/06/2013 
                

                                                                TENDER NOTICE 

Sealed tenders are invited from Vehicle owner for vehicle on annual rate contract  

Base for under Surat ®  Division. 

                                    
TERMS AND CONDITIONS:- 

  

1. Tender fee will be levied Tender No-1, to 4,Rs. 500+50/-.550/-Extra through post   

 2. Last date of issue of tender.   :15/7/2013   13.00 Hrs  

 3. Last date of receipt of tender.  :25/7/2013  14.00 Hrs.(By RPAD only) 

 4. Date of opening of tender.       :25/7/2013  16.00 Hrs 

 5. E.M.D. will be accepted only by Cash or D.D.in favour of D.G.V.C.L. on  

     any Nationalized Bank of Surat. 

 6. Tender will be rejected if EMD is not paid for this work. 

 7. The Contractor should give rate in words and figures properly. 

 8. Right to reject for any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons there of is       

reserved by the undersigned. 

 9.   Tender will be accepted only by R.P.A.D. post. 

10.  Company will not be responsible for lost of tender in postal service. 

11. On envelop (Cover) intimate particular name of work without fail. 

 
 An ISO 9001-

2008  certified 

DAKSHIN GUJARAT VIJ CO LTD. 

 

SURAT ® DIVISION 

Nana Varachha Road, Kapodara, 

Near Gajjar Petrol Pump, SURAT 395 006 

Ph .NO.0261-2804357 

 

Email: surat@geb.mail.com 

Sr. 

No. 

Description. Estimated 

Cost Rs. 

EMD 

1% 

Tender 

Fee 

Time 

limit 

 

 

1 ARC  base Hiring of Tata Indica or equivalent  

car for Surat ® Division.(model for 2011 &  

onward) 

288000.00 

 

2880.00 500+50 

=550/- 

Postal charge 

1 year 

 

2 Arc base Hiring of utility/pick up Van for day 

to day maintenance gang for  Puna S/dn. Under 

Surat ®  Division  (model for 2011 &  onward)  

312000.00 3120.00 500+50 

=550/- 

Postal charge 

1 year 

 

3 Arc base Hiring of utility/pick up Van for day 

to day maintenance gang for  Saroli S/dn. 

Under Surat ®  Division  (model for 2011 &  

onward) 

312000.00 3120.00 500+50 

=550/- 

Postal charge 

 

1 year 

 

4 Arc base Hiring of utility/pick up Van for day 

to day maintenance gang for  Yogi chowk S/dn. 

Under Surat ®  Division  (model for 2011 &  

onward) 

312000.00 3120.00 500+50 

=550/- 

Postal charge 

1 year 

 

 Total 1224000    

mailto:.@gebmail.com


12.Tender will be issued on produce of RC Book ,Taxi passing,Car insurance Paper or     

     New car Quatation.  

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

Executive Engineer (O&M)    
                                                                   Surat ®  Division. 

                                                                                                          

                                                                               . 
                                       

                      

                                                                                          

 

                          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                            

                            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

                         

 
 


